

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD

Main Case No.: CRLP No.4357 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.07.2025	<u>EVV, J</u> Since the learned counsel on record for the petitioner has been elevated as Judge, High Court of Andhra Pradesh at Amaratvathi, the Registry is directed to issue urgent notice to the petitioner. List this matter on 31.07.2025. B/o. AS	