

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE: CRLP. No. 4357 of 2020
PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.02.2026	<u>ETD, J</u> Proof of service with regard to service of notice to petitioner is not filed till date. Hence, learned Additional Public Prosecutor is directed to facilitate service of notice upon the petitioner by the next date of hearing. Post on 27.02.2026. _____ ETD, J ysk	