

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRLP. No. 4357 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2026	<u>ETD,J</u> At request of learned Additional Pubic Prosecutor, to ascertain service of notice on the petitioner, post this matter next week i.e., on 20.03.2026. B/O ysk	

--	--	--	--

