

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRLP. No. 4357 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.04.2026	<u>ETD,J</u> Since counsel on record for the petitioner got elevated as A.P. High Court Judge, notice was issued to the petitioner and the same is awaited. Post this matter, after vacation i.e., on 11.06.2026. B/O ysk	

--	--	--	--

